Simple contemporary
modular soft seating.

EDEN

AT TL

SEATTLE’S FOUR SMART MODULES
WORK TOGETHER OR ALONE TO
PERSONALISE A BREAKOUT SPACE.

Seattle Single

WARRANTY

5YR FOR NORMAL

OFFICE USE

MADE IN CHINA

x3 UPHOLSTERED
A IN NEW ZEALAND

RECOMMENDED

14UKG MAXIMUM

USER WEIGHT

Seattle Corner

DIMENSIONS:
Seattle Single
Seattle Corner
Seattle 2-seater

Seattle Ottoman

Seattle Ottoman

Overall height

680mm
680mm
680mm
405mm

Overall width

680mm
680mm
1350mm
680mm

Seattle 2-seater

Overall depth

680mm
680mm
680mm
680mm

Seat height
405mm
405mm
405mm
405mm
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